UNOFFICIAL COPY



SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

Doc#: 1131342083 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 11/09/2011 11:01 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Together with all and singular the hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging, or in anyway appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof, and all the estate, right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever, of the Grantor, either in law or equity, of, in and to the above les ribed premises, with the hereditaments and appurtenances; TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises as above described, with the appurtenances, unto the Grantee, their heirs and assigns forever.

And the grantor, for himself, and his successors, does covenant, promise and agree, to and with the Grantee, his heirs and assigns, that he has not done or suffered to be done, anything whereby the said premises hereby granted are, or may be, in any manner encumbered or charged, except as herein recited; and that the said premises, against all persons lawfully claiming, or to claim the same, by, through or under it, he WILL WARRANT AND DEFEND, subject to those exceptions listed on Exhibit A attached hereto.

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part here of

1st AMERICAN TITLE order # 218 56 10

 CHICAGO:
 \$195.00

 CTA:
 \$78.00

 TOTAL:
 \$273.00

16-09-403-038-0000 | 20111001600443 | FQ6ECF

16-09-403-038-0000 | 20111001600443 | CY1AQ4

SI P3 SN SCY

Affidavit of Title Covenant and Warranty - Individual

1131342083D Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this	(1	day of	00-1	, 20 [·	
			Deu	tsche Bank Trust Com	pany Americas a	s Trustee
MPRESS						
CORPORATE S HERE	SEAL			. 1		
IERE			BYx	Dayer		
				Print Nameamey Da	vis	
			A 17a	. Alst	-	
		90	Aug	Print Name:	- Busky	
TATE OF =	7 00.					
TATE OF	/X, co	UNITY OF	DALIAS		SS.	
I, the u	ndersigned, a N	lotary Public in an	d for said County,	in the State aforesaid, C	ERTIFY THAT	Jamey Davis
istrument, appe	eared before me	this day in person	illy know to me to	o be the same person(s) of ed that they signed seal	whose name(s) are ed and delivered th	subscribed to the foregoing he said instrument as their free
nd voluntary ac	t, for the uses	and purposes there	in set forth, in clud	ing the release and waiv	er of the right of h	nomestead.
iven under my	hand and offic	ial coal this		y of Oct	20. 4.	
iven under my	nano and orne			064	, 20 1/	<u> </u>
					Λ	
į	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	JUSTIN S. JUNG Stary Public, State of	G of Texas			(Notary Public)
		My Commission Ex	opires II	→	\	(Notaly Public)
-	The state of the s	May 28, 2012				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>	
repared by:				,	C/0/4'S	
ruce K. Shapiro 55 Skokie Blyd					(0)	
uite 500					4	
orthbrook, IL (60062				, 0,	
						() _~
						O _F
lail To:	0 - 0	_				(C)
Sohn.	21195)	1,76			C)
3 South	n Mic	nigan r	400 / 6	1 2		
Ste	, <u>a</u> 800	i Cheo	,166			
224	n. S.	wyer 1625				
۳ را ۱	1/ 6 6	755				
'ngo	16 60	ω				

1131342083D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A" - Legal Description

LOT 5 IN BLOCK 2 IN DERBY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A RESUBDIVISION BY SUNDRY LOTS IN C.J. MULL'S ADDITION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

IN Cook COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Subject to: General real estate tax not due and payable at closing and restrictions of record so long as they do not interfere with Purchaser's use and enjoyment of the property.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number (s): 16-09-403-038-0000

6-05
postreet. Ch.

Cook County Clark's Office Address of Real Estate: 5134 West Fulton Street, Chicago, IL 60644